35
11
47
4

28
23
37
8

20
26
10

«Karpaty» Lviv

Kemkin Oleksandr

Miroshnichenko Denys (C)

Pedroso

Babohlo Vladyslav
Polegenko Pavlo
Alvarez

Bruninho

Chachua Ambrosii
Ocheretko Oleh
Kostenko Yan

Igor Neves

Substitutes

1

7

9

13
16
17
18
22
33
41
43
44

Kinareikin Yakiv
Pidlepenets Yevhen
Tlumak Yurii
Ustymenko Denys
Riabov Artur

Kuzik Orest
Klymenko Vladyslav
Vekliak Bohdan
Shakh Artur
Domchak Nazar
Zanetti Toledo Stenio
Sakiv Taras

Coach
Lupashko Vladyslav

Referee:

Novohatnii Volodymyr
Assistant 1:

Debenko Igor
Assistant 2:

Hashkov Evhen

4th Official:

Firsov Maksym
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
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1:0

31
9
5
16
32
7
10
19
8
77
11

K

norox N

«Kolos» Kovalivka

Pakholiuk Ivan
Tsurikov Andriy
Bondarenko Valerii (C)
Krasniqi Ilir

Kozik Eduard
Demchenko Oleksandr
Orikhovskyi Pavlo
Diego

Veleten Vladyslav
Alefirenko Danyil
Bolivar

Substitutes

1

23
27
6

4

69
15
30
47
33
22
70

Horokh Valentyn
Mysak Roman
Luchkevich Valerii
Burda Mykyta
Shershen Vladyslav
llin Oleh

Husol Artem
Salabai Anton
Denysenko Daniil
Tretiakov Maksym
Bezborodko Denys
Paulauskas Gytis

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

VAR Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor

VAR Referee Assistant:
Korotin Volodymyr
VAR Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo

Delegate:

Klym Taras
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«Karpaty» Lviv 1:0 «Kolos» Kovalivka
19 8 Veleten Vladyslav
23" 5 Bondarenko Valerii
37 Bruninho  (® 32
39' 32 Kozik Eduard
50 t 8 Veleten Vladyslav

33 Tretiakov Maksym
, 77 Alefirenko Danyil
39 N 15 Husol Artem
37 Bruninho 1
33 Shakh Artur
26 Kostenko Yan 4
7 Pidlepenets Yevhen

4 Babohlo Vladyslav 78'

72!

72!

e 1w
IO A |
83 N %g g;%%rod ko Denys
) 83 N %(1) Egmgaurskas Gytis
16 Kymenko Viadyomy T+ %
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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